KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK

Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the : 13.11.2018, 23.11.2018,27.11.2018
vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD

Date of Advice : 04.12.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

MRV 22 LC/AI
MRV 24 SC
MRV 26 M
MRV 28 E
MRV 30 M
MRV 32 SC
MRV 34 E
MRV 36 M

TPO

PNRAUIT P W=

NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR V 37 OC already filled

;l(') Name & Address R;';k Community l})‘;?ﬁ:ncfn?g;:;‘&d Remarks

1 | DEEPAAS 78 NJD compensation to Tourism
B S BHAVAN, Ezhava MR V 14 E now satisfied
KORANI,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,
EDAKKODU P O PIN 695104

2 | AJITHARANIS S 336 NJD compensation to | Medical Education
SUJITH BHAVAN, KEERIKUZHY, SC-Cheramar | MR V 12 SC now
CHEMBHAZHANTHY, satisfied
TVPM, 695078

3 | SREEKALA R 89 NJD Compensation | Animal Husbandry
T C7/1764(4), HOUSE NO B60(1), OBC-Chakkala | to MR IV 90 OBC
SREELAKOM , SREE CHITHRA NAGAR, now satisfied.
PANGODE,, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
, THIRUMALA - 695006

OC/BC Position

DA
oC BC NJD LPE B D 0 TOTAL
Previous 16 16 58 1 1 - 1 93
Present - - 3 - - - - 3
Grand Total | 16 16 61 1 1 - 1 96




Details of Unfilled Turns
1 vacancy for DA-LV set apart as per Circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER,
Kerala Public Service Commission.



	Various Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	Ezhava
	SC-Cheramar
	OBC-Chakkala

	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	DA
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	16
	16
	58
	1
	1
	-
	1
	93
	-
	-
	3
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	16
	16
	61
	1
	1
	-
	1
	96



