# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(3) 2890/15

#### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : CLERK TYPIST / TYPIST CLERK

Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the : 13.11.2018, 23.11.2018,27.11.2018

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 NJD
Date of Advice : 04.12.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

#### **PENDING TURNS**

TPO : 1. MR V 22 LC/AI

2. MR V 24 SC 3. MR V 26 M 4. MR V 28 E 5. MR V 30 M 6. MR V 32 SC

7. MR V 34 E 8. MR V 36 M

NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

#### Main Rotation stands at MR V 37 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	DEEPA A S B S BHAVAN, KORANI,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, EDAKKODU P O PIN 695104	78	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MR V 14 E now satisfied	Tourism
2	AJITHA RANI S S SUJITH BHAVAN, KEERIKUZHY, CHEMBHAZHANTHY, TVPM, 695078	336	SC-Cheramar	NJD compensation to MR V 12 SC now satisfied	Medical Education
3	SREEKALA R T C 7/1764(4), HOUSE NO B60(1), SREELAKOM, SREE CHITHRA NAGAR, PANGODE,,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, THIRUMALA - 695006	89	OBC-Chakkala	NJD Compensation to MR IV 90 OBC now satisfied.	Animal Husbandry

### **OC/BC Position**

	ОС	ВС	NJD	LPE	DA			TOTAL
			MJD		В	D	0	IOIAL
Previous	16	16	58	1	1	-	1	93
Present	-	-	3	-	-	-	-	3
<b>Grand Total</b>	16	16	61	1	1	-	1	96

## <u>Details of Unfilled Turns</u> 1 vacancy for DA-LV set apart as per Circular 3/13

For DISTRICT OFFICER, Kerala Public Service Commission.